SHIP RECYCLING

STATUS

REF. NUMBER
PLATE/TUBE
MANUFACTURE

TYPE

SERIAL NO.

KAPACITET KCAL/TIME
YEAR

SURFACE M2
WORKING PRESS/TEMP
DIM. (L*W*H) CM (PLADE MAL)
REMARKS

HEAT EXCHANGERS

HE141 - Sondex

Available
HE141
Plate
Sondex
S35-IS
8100
452700
1992
24,15
6/110
127*60*20
Per Gjerdrum no. 6939/92/5267






